
Economy 7 Price Comparison Table

See all available Economy 7 tariffs in Northern Ireland and see if you could save by
switching supplier, tariff or billing method.

Our tables compare all Economy 7 tariffs available in Northern Ireland, and they are
correct on the day of comparison. Tariffs will be updated on the date when the new
increase or decrease comes into effect, not when announced.

If you want advice on tariff comparisons before the date the increase or decrease
comes into effect, you can call us on Freephone 0800 121 6022 and a member of our
team will be happy to help.



Budget Energy

SUPPLIER TARIFF NAME PAYMENT & BILLING
METHOD

DAY UNIT RATE PENCE
PER UNIT/KWH

NIGHT UNIT RATE
PENCE PER UNIT/KWH

STANDING CHARGE
PENCE PER DAY

ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION

Budget
Energy

Keypad
Economy 7

Prepayment
meter

38.714p 18.886p 22.559p

Budget
Energy

Bill Pay
Economy 7

Direct Debit
postal bill

41.262p 17.441p 24.036p

Budget
Energy

Bill Pay
Economy 7

Pay on receipt of
e-bill

41.262p 17.441p 24.036p

Budget
Energy

Bill Pay
Economy 7

Pay on receipt of
bill

41.262p 17.441p 24.036p

Budget
Energy

Bill Pay
Economy 7

Direct Debit e-bill 41.262p 17.441p 24.036p



Click Energy

SUPPLIER TARIFF NAME PAYMENT &
BILLING METHOD

DAY UNIT RATE
PENCE PER
UNIT/KWH

NIGHT UNIT RATE
PENCE PER
UNIT/KWH

STANDING
CHARGE PENCE
PER DAY

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Click
Energy

Bill Pay Economy
7 Saver /
Twilight Tariff

Direct Debit e-
bill

30.179p 13.997p 9.873p 1 Year fixed term discount of
14% (Day Rate) / 7% (Night
Rate) on Click Energy standard
unit rate. 
12 month contract. 
Available to new and existing
 customers.
No exit fee. 

Click
Energy

Bill Pay Economy
7 Saver /
Twilight Tariff

Direct Debit
postal bill

30.179p 13.997p 9.873p 1 Year fixed term discount of
14% (Day Rate) / 7% (Night
Rate) on Click Energy standard
unit rate. 
12 month contract. 
Available to new and existing
 customers.
No exit fee. 

Click
Energy

Bill Pay Economy
7 Saver /
Twilight Tariff

Pay on receipt
of bill

30.179p 13.997p 9.873p 1 Year fixed term discount of
14% (Day Rate) / 7% (Night
Rate) on Click Energy standard
unit rate. 
12 month contract. 
Available to new and existing
 customers.
No exit fee. 

Click
Energy

Bill Pay Economy
7 Saver /
Twilight Tariff

Pay on receipt
of e-bill

30.179p 13.997p 9.873p 1 Year fixed term discount of
14% (Day Rate) / 7% (Night
Rate) on Click Energy standard
unit rate. 
12 month contract. 
Available to new and existing
 customers.
No exit fee. 

Click
Energy

Keypad
Economy 7
Saver / Twilight
Tariff

Prepayment
meter

30.179p 13.997p 12.363p 1 Year fixed term discount of
14% (Day Rate) / 7% (Night
Rate) on Click Energy standard
unit rate. 
12 month contract. 
Available to new and existing
 customers.
No exit fee. 

Click
Energy

Bill Pay Economy
7

Direct Debit e-
bill

35.092p 15.051p 9.873p

Click
Energy

Bill Pay Economy
7

Direct Debit
postal bill

35.092p 15.051p 9.873p

Click
Energy

Bill Pay Economy
7

Pay on receipt
of bill

35.092p 15.051p 9.873p

Click
Energy

Bill Pay Economy
7

Pay on receipt
of e-bill

35.092p 15.051p 9.873p



SUPPLIER TARIFF NAME PAYMENT &
BILLING METHOD

DAY UNIT RATE
PENCE PER
UNIT/KWH

NIGHT UNIT RATE
PENCE PER
UNIT/KWH

STANDING
CHARGE PENCE
PER DAY

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Click
Energy

Keypad
Economy 7

Prepayment
meter

35.092p 15.051p 12.363p



Electric Ireland

SUPPLIER TARIFF NAME PAYMENT &
BILLING METHOD

DAY UNIT RATE
PENCE PER
UNIT/KWH

NIGHT UNIT
RATE PENCE
PER UNIT/KWH

STANDING
CHARGE PENCE
PER DAY

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Electric
Ireland

Simpler Living
Economy 7
Keypad

Prepayment
meter

43.840p 21.350p 16.630p £200 welcome credit (£50 free credit
when switch completes; £50 free credit
after 6 months & £100 free credit after
11 months). 
Available for new customers only.
1 Year contract.
£40 early exit fee.

Electric
Ireland

Simpler Living
Standard
Billpay
Economy 7

Direct Debit e-
bill

43.840p 21.350p 16.630p

Electric
Ireland

Simpler Living
Standard
Billpay
Economy 7

Direct Debit
postal bill

43.840p 21.350p 16.630p

Electric
Ireland

Simpler Living
Standard
Billpay
Economy 7

Pay on receipt
of bill

43.840p 21.350p 16.630p

Electric
Ireland

Simpler Living
Standard
Billpay
Economy 7

Pay on receipt
of e-bill

43.840p 21.350p 16.630p

Electric
Ireland

Simpler Living
Standard
Keypad
Economy 7

Prepayment
meter

43.840p 21.350p 16.630p



Power NI

Tariff change scheduled for 01 April 2024 . Contact our team to check how this could impact
you.

SUPPLIER TARIFF NAME PAYMENT &
BILLING METHOD

DAY UNIT RATE
PENCE PER
UNIT/KWH

NIGHT UNIT RATE
PENCE PER
UNIT/KWH

STANDING
CHARGE PENCE
PER DAY

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Power
NI

Monthly Direct
Debit with Energy
Online (E7)

Direct Debit e-
bill

33.780p 18.040p 9.580p Equivalent to 6% off Standard
Rate.
Maximum of £60 savings per
year

Power
NI

Quarterly Direct
Debit with Energy
Online (E7)

Direct Debit e-
bill

34.310p 18.330p 9.740p Equivalent to 4.5% off Standard
Rate.
Maximum of £46 savings per
year

Power
NI

Monthly Direct
Debit (E7)

Direct Debit
postal bill

34.490p 18.430p 9.790p Equivalent to 4% off Standard
Rate.
Maximum of £40 savings per
year. 

Power
NI

Keypad Discount
(E7)

Prepayment
meter

35.030p 18.710p 9.940p Equivalent to 2.5% off Standard
Rate.
Keypad reward: free electricity
from £1 - £4 for top ups between
£50 - £175 online or via app. 

Power
NI

Quarterly Direct
Debit (E7)

Direct Debit
postal bill

35.030p 18.710p 9.940p Equivalent to 2.5% off Standard
Rate.
Maximum of £26 savings per
year. 

Power
NI

Standard Rate
with Energy
Online (E7)

Pay on receipt
of e-bill

35.210p 18.810p 9.990p Equivalent to 2% off Standard
Rate is available for customers
who activate an energy online
account.
Energy online account maximum
savings of £20 per year

Power
NI

Standard Rate
(E7)

Pay on receipt
of bill

35.930p 19.190p 10.200p



SSE Airtricity

SUPPLIER TARIFF NAME PAYMENT &
BILLING METHOD

DAY UNIT RATE
PENCE PER
UNIT/KWH

NIGHT UNIT
RATE PENCE
PER UNIT/KWH

STANDING
CHARGE PENCE
PER DAY

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

SSE
Airtricity

1 Year Home
Electricity 24%
discount (E7)

Direct Debit e-
bill

28.620p 16.170p 10.220p 1 Year fixed term discount of 24%
(Day Rate) and 12% (Night Rate) on
SSE Airtricity standard unit rate.
Available to new customers only.
£40 exit fee. 

SSE
Airtricity

1 Year Home
Electricity 20%
discount (E7)

Direct Debit
postal bill

30.140p 16.540p 10.220p 1 Year fixed term discount of 20%
(Day Rate) and 10% (Night Rate) on
SSE Airtricity standard unit rate.
Available to new customers only.
£40 exit fee. 

SSE
Airtricity

1 Yr Keypad
17% (E7)

Prepayment
meter

31.260p 15.260p 10.220p 1 Year fixed term discount of 17%
 on SSE Airtricity standard unit rates
(Day and Night).
Available to new customers only.
£40 free credit. 

SSE
Airtricity

1 Year Home
Electricity 14%
discount (E7)

Pay on receipt
of e-bill

32.390p 17.090p 10.220p 1 Year fixed term discount of 14%
(Day Rate) and 7% (Night Rate) on
SSE Airtricity standard unit rate.
Available to new customers only.
£40 exit fee. 

SSE
Airtricity

1 Year Home
Electricity 10%
discount (E7)

Pay on receipt
of bill

33.890p 17.460p 10.220p 1 Year fixed term discount of 10%
(Day Rate) and 5% (Night Rate) on
SSE Airtricity standard unit rate.
Available to new customers only.
£40 exit fee. 

SSE
Airtricity

Keypad
Standard (E7)

Prepayment
meter

36.720p 17.910p 10.220p 2.5% off SSE Airtricity standard unit
rates (Day and Night). 

SSE
Airtricity

Standard Rate
(E7)

Pay on receipt
of bill

37.660p 18.380p 10.220p Standard rate.
No contract. 



This table is a guide using the latest tariffs provided by electricity suppliers. The amount you pay per unit should be
on your most recent bill or you can get this information from your current supplier. You should contact your
preferred supplier to obtain more information about their tariffs, discounts and terms and conditions

Prices for 28/03/2024 including VAT of 5%. Some tariffs may be available to new customers only. (Annual cost is
calculated using a typical annual consumption of 3,200kWh and is based on unit rate and standing charge where
applicable including VAT at 5%)


